
 
 

2016 HARTSVILLE CITY COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS ANNUAL NOTICE 
Pursuant to SC Code 30-4-80, Hartsville City Council and appointed boards, commissions, and committees will hold meetings at City Hall, 100 
East Carolina Avenue, Hartsville (unless otherwise noted) on the following dates and times shown: 
 

January 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Jan. 5, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Jan.12, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Jan. 13, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Jan. 20, 5:15pm 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, Jan. 26, 10 a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Jan. 26, 5:30pm 
• Duke Energy Center for Innovation Advisory Board (DECI) – Thursday, 

Jan. 28, 4 p.m. @ the Center, 145 W. Carolina Ave 
 
February 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only – Tuesday, Feb. 2, 5:30pm 
• MASC Hometown Legislative Action Day – Feb. 3 – Columbia, SC 
• Council Meeting – Tuesday, Feb. 9, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Feb. 10, 6pm 
• Parks Committee – Thursday, Feb. 11, 10 a.m.  
• Museum Commission – Tuesday, Feb. 16, 6 p.m. 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Feb. 17, 5:15 pm 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Feb. 23, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, Feb 25, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
March 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only – Tuesday, March 1, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting – Tuesday, March 8, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board - Wednesday, March 9, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, March 16, 5:15pm 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, March 29, 10 a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, March 29, 5:30 p.m. 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, March 31, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
April 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only – Tuesday, April 5, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting – Tuesday, April 12, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, April 13, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, April 20, 5:15pm 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, April 26, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, April 28, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
May 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only – Tuesday, May 3, 5:30pm 
• Parks Committee – Thursday, May 5, 10 a.m. 
• Council Meeting – Tuesday, May 10, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, May 11, 6pm 
• Museum Commission – Tues., May 17 at 6 p.m. 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, May 18, 5:15pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, May 26, 4 p.m., 145 West Carolina 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, May 31, 10 a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, May 31, 5:30 p.m. 
 
June 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only – Tuesday, June 7, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting – Tuesday, June 14, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, June 15, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, June 15, 5:15pm 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, June 28, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, June 30, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 

July 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, July 5, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, July 12, 5:30pm 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, July 13, 6pm 
• MASC Annual Meeting   July 14 – 17, 2016 Charleston, SC 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, July 20, 5:15pm 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, July 26, 10a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, July 26, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, 28, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
August 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Aug. 2, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Aug. 9, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Aug. 10, 6pm 
• Parks Committee – Thursday, Aug. 11, 10 a.m. 
• Museum Commission – Tuesday, Aug. 16 at 6 p.m. 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Aug. 17, 5:15pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, Aug. 25, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Aug. 30, 5:30pm 
 
September 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Sept. 6, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Sept 13, 5:30pm 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Sept. 14, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Sept. 21, 5:15pm 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, Sept. 27, 10 a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Sept. 27, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, Sept. 29, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
October 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Oct. 4, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Oct.11, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Oct.12, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Oct. 19, 5:15pm 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Oct. 25, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, Oct. 27, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
November 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Nov. 1, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Nov. 8, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Nov. 9, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Nov. 16, 5:15pm 
• Housing Authority – Tuesday, Nov. 15, 10 a.m. @ South Park 

Apartments, South Fifth Street 
• Parks Committee – Thursday, Nov. 10 at 10 a.m.  
• Museum Commission – Tuesday, Nov. 15 at 6 p.m. 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Nov. 29, 5:30pm 
• DECI Advisory Board – Thursday, Nov. 24, 4 p.m., 145 W. Carolina 
 
December 2016 
• Council Worksession – Discussion Only - Tuesday, Dec. 6, 5:30pm 
• Council Meeting - Tuesday, Dec.13, 5:30pm, Council Chambers 
• Airport Advisory Board – Wednesday, Dec. 14, 6pm 
• Architectural Review Board – Wednesday, Dec. 21, 5:15pm 
• Planning Commission – Tuesday, Dec. 27 at 5:30 p.m. 
• DECI Advisory Board - TBA 

 

Notification of Special, cancelled or rescheduled meetings will be made at least 24 hours in advance.  Other boards, commissions, and 
committees scheduled to meet as needed or as announced are: Board of Appeals and Zoning Board of Appeals. The Parking, Beautification & 
Business Improvement Commission, a body politic appointed by the Governor; for information contact Carol Ann Godwin at 332-1171. Send 
your request to be placed on an agenda or to receive an agenda to city.clerk@hartsvillesc.gov or call City Clerk’s office (843)383-3018.  All 
meetings are held in accessible facilities, for assistance or more information call 843-383-3018. 
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